GENERAL NOTES NOZZLE SCHEDULE BILL OF MATERIALS

1. QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM NUMBER: AQP-1317(S TEM|REQ'D] PART P MATE T

£ VELoNG FROCERURE REGRIAATEN Wee. e 9702 usri] oo OEscRTON | wes Jouass| vee e ] e A T BT e [ 6] - ew wuweeR [T | ML e TR I W RO T T o CReTe T /7 [ st voR] 25007 |

" "_INTERNAL & EXTERNAL BUTT & FILLET WELDS ONLY N1 | 1 | GAS INLET | 3 | 150 [RFWN[ 17 B 12 |1/4] - | - | - 8.9,10 2 2 HEAD | 3/8" THK (0.3130" MIN) x 72" ID F&D (KR=5" CR=66") |SA—516-70N| 11004

4. HYDROSTATIC TEST PRESSURE: 124 PSIG NEW & COLD N2 | 1| DRAIN INLET| 4 | 150 |[RFWN| 1" 8 1.2 |1/4] = | = | = 11,12 3 2 | SADDLE | 8" x 1/4° THK x 7'—0 3/8° LG, ROLL 10 72 3/4° ID___ |SA-516-70N| 95

—ALL FUTURE HYDROTESTS 75 PSIG N3 | 1 | GAS VENT | 10 | 150 |RFWN| 1" i .2 11/4] - | - | = 13,14,15 2 4 | SADDLE | 6° x 3/8° FLATBAR x 3 -6 1/8" LG SA-36 150§

5. HYDROTEST TO BE RECORDED AND HELD FOR 1 HOUR N4AZBF 2 LT/LG 3 | 150 [RFWN[ 1" * 1,2 [1/4] - | - | - 8.16,17 5 2| SADDLE | 3/8" THK x 36 1/8" W x 5=3 1/4 LG (SEE DETAIL) SA-36 475§

5. INTERNAL (EINISH. NI NS | 1 LSHH 4_| 150 [RFWN| 1 | 1.2 (/8] - | - | - 11,12,18,19,20,21 6 | 1 _[NAMEPLATE| 6" x B" NAMEPLATE BRACKET c/w ALUMINUM_NAMEPLATE SA-36 3

7- EIEBUAL (ZAMDBUAST, SSPGHSRO (COMIEREIAL) N6 | 1| TRUCK—OUT | 3 | 150 [RFwN|FLUSH| 6" | 1.3 [1/4] = [ = | = 82223 7 | 1 | SKID_|SKID (SEE DWG C768-2 FOR DETAIL) = 1200f

" "ALL AREAS: ONE COAT OF PRIMER N7 | 1 PARE 3 | 150 |[RFWN|FLUSH| 6" 13 (/4] - | = | - 8.18,19,22.24,25 8 | 6 |N1,4,6,7.8] 3° x CLASS 150 RFWN FLG SCH XH SA-105-N | 60

NON—INSULATED AREAS: ONE COAT OF INDUSTRIAL ENAMEL (GREY) N8 | 1 PARE 3 | 150 [RFWN| 1" 3 1.2 |1/4] - | - | - 8.9,18,19,24.25 9 |2 N1,N8 | 3" PIPE SCH XH x 6 3/4° LG (BOE,ROE) SA-106-B | 12

9. INSULATION: N | 1 PARE 4 | 150 [RFWN| 1" ¥ 1.2 |1/4] = | - | - 11,12.,18,19,20,26 10 N1__|3/8 THK x 2—8° DEFLECTOR SA-516-70N| _9f

VESSEL: 1 1/2" THK — 4§ MINERAL WOOL c/w ALUMINUIM CLADDING N10| 1 PARE 4 | 150 |RFWN| 1" = 1.2 |1/4] - | - | - 11,12,18,19,20,26 11 | 4 [N2,50,10] 4" x CLASS 150 RFWN FLG SCH XH SA—105-N |60,

BUILDING: 1 1/2" THK RIGID URETHANE c/w ALUMINUM CLADDING M1 1 MANWAY | 24 | 150 |RFWN| 1" i 1.2 |1/4] = | = | = | 27,28,29,30,31,32,33 | 12 | 4 |N2,5.9,10] 4 PIPE SCH XH x 6 1/2" LG (BOE,ROE) SA—106-8 | 33

=(1) HSfAEg;IAE E7':ggk'ge';DgOngéng'NDOW- WEATHERTRIPPING, PANIC N 13 [ 1 N3 [ 10" x CLASS 150 RFWN FLG SCH STD A—105-N | 52

. — » 3 ad = - -

10. ALL BOLT HOLES TO STRADDLE CENTERLINE ) 11/ T =T T P"Z?uig"ufgt’céogaﬁe’& th$BgFﬁ§'D(Z)EE DWG C768-3 =Ac1098 42‘35
11. ALL OPENINGS TO BE COVERED PRIOR TO SHIPPING X\ R1/2" 1 1/27 . AL 0" x { ] 5
12. ALL OUTSIDE PROJECTIONS MEASURED ALONG CENTERLINE OF NOZZLE o \ i I A 16 | 2 N4 3" PIPE SCH XH x 4 3/4" LG (BOE.ROE) SA-106-B | 8
13. ALL INSIDE PROJECTIONS MEASURED ALONG SHORTSIDE OF NOZZLE 5 XC ! N L@ 17 | 2 N4__ | 3" x CLASS 150 LEVEL GAUGE SPOOLS (SEE DWG C768-3) = 100§
:g. ékléR\INCEA!To:A_'I‘Jg/ERREAF;AgES A‘I’é) FI'-lEA';IE th/‘t'or*? \%E;O 6120LE —\ < Al T 1 36 _[N5.7.8.9.10] 5/8" DIA x 3 1/2° LG STUD SA-103-B7M] -

- L : ! | 19 [ 72 [nN5.7.8.9.10] 5/8™ DIA NUT SA-194-2HM| -~
:g: ¥§§§Et }g gg gsglsﬂssgﬂ‘)” Im ﬁ"fsEﬂap& BRITISH COLUMBIA . . IE . \. 20 | 3 |NS,N9,NT0| 4" x CLASS 150 RF_GRAPHOIL FLEX GASKET 316SS -
18. DRAWINGS TO BE STAMPED BY P.ENG. © o | e | 21| 1 N5 | 4" x CLASS 150 RF _BLIND FLG, TAPPED TO 1 1/2° NPT | SA—105-N | 12§
19. SHIPPING DIMENSIONS: 9'-0" W x 11'~6" H x 14'=6" LG s - H i T ,@ 22 | 2 | N6.N7 | 3° PIPE SCH XH x 3 3/4" LG (BOE.COE) SA-106-B | 7§
20. SHIPPING WEIGHT: 8,000 LBS of, ef (|3l |, ' 23 | 1 N6 | 3- x CLASS 150 TRUCK—OUT SPOOL (SEE DWG C768-3) = 504
21. SERIAL NUMBER: 15148 | ol @ |9 | 1] w[9 l 24 | 2 N7.N8_| 3" x CLASS 150 RF_BLIND FLG SA—105-N | 164

- N I: ~ ' S | 2 N7.N8_| 3" x CLASS 150 RF _GRAPHOIL FLEX GASKET 316SS -
! | 6 | 2 | NO.N1O [ 4" x CLASS 150 RF BLIND FLG SA—105-N_|_24f
L - . } 27 M1__| 24" x CLASS 150 RFWN FLG SCH STD SA—105-N_| 260
@ 5'-3 1/4 5'-4" 28 | 1 M1__| 24" x CLASS 150 RF BLIND FLG SA—105-N | 430{
29 | 1 M1 4" x CLASS 150 RF _GRAPHOIL FLEX GASKET 316SS =
@ (@ @ WEB PLATE DETA'L [0} SADDLE DETAILS 30 1 M1 24" x CLASS 150 DAVIT ARM = 45,
@ ‘@ @ @ 31 1 M1 24" PIPE SCH STD x 5 1/2" LG (BOE,ROE) SA-106-B | 44§
32 | 20 M1 1/4" DA x 6 3/4° LG STUD SA-193-B7M] -
6'-3" 4'-6" 33 | 40 M1 1 1/4" DIA NUT SA-194—-2HM| —
! 5'=p" 34 | 2 l&uwuon 1" x 1/8° THK x 19'-10" LG, ROLLED T0 75 172" ID (EASY WAY) SA-36 30
35 14 |INSULATION] 1 1/2" x 1/4" x INSULATION TAB x 1 1/4" LG SA-516—-70N] 3,
@ I £ 36 | 2 Ilu_suumou 1" PIPE SCH XH x 1 1/2° LG SA-106-8B | 1 ]
@ i £ i 37 |_2 [INSULATION| 12Ga_x 10" OD INSULATION HEAD PLATE SA-569 2
& E | 38 | 2 |[INSULATION| 3/4~ DIA HRR x 6'—6- LG SA-36 8
9'-6"| 8'-5" 7'—4'| 3 £ 39 |250sqt |INSULATION| 1 1/2° THK - 4] MINERAL WOOL INSULATION c/w ALUMINUM CLADDING - —
1 [ | £ ! 40 5 [INSULATION] 1 1/2° THK x 11'-0" LG RIGID URETH., STUCCO EUBOSS ALUMINUM BOTH SIDES - -
== & H £ 41 | 2 lleuumon 1 1/2° THK x 7-0" LG RIGID URETH,, STUCCO EMBOSS ALUMINUM BOTH SIDES| - —
1 “ £ E 35 42 2 [INSULATION] 127 x 12" ALUMINUM LOUVRES - -
: £ 43 |I_NSULATION 16" x 28" ALUMINUM DOOR WINDOW - -
: £ LONG SEAV , .. 24 |1 [INSULATION| PANIC HARWARE & LOCKSET ASSEMBLY = =
-------------------- £ R e ' 45 | _1_[INSULATION| DOOR_CHECK CHAIN = =
: | /’ 46 | 1 _|INSULATION| HYDRAULIC DOOR CLOSURE - =
£ ; 27 |_1_ [INSULATION| MANDOOR WEATHERSTRIPPING = =
g o 1 . / 48 1 |INSULATION] MANDOOR WEATHERSTRIPPING SWEEP - -
5
: J - i g INSULATION NOTES
: = SH(MIXNs —-—- ——_——— -—90 1. INSULATION: 1 1/2" THK - #4 MINERAL WOOL L
i 9 : CLADDING: 0.5mm THK x SMOOTH STUCCO EMBOSSED ALUMINUM
£ H ! il BANDING: 1.0mm THK x 3/4" WIDE 304SS
[ 1 o S-CLIPS: 1.0mm THK x 3/4" WIDE 304SS
: l L SCREWS: No.10 x 1/2" LONG SELF TAPPING ROBERTSON HEAD 304SS
f 2. INSULATION APPLIED WITH STAGGERED JOINT ARRANGEMENT
: g 1 38 % 3. INSULATION SECURED IN PLACE BY MACHINE STRETCHED BANDS (9" C/C)
: o | =2 4. CIRC & LONG JOINTS IN CLADDING LAPPED A MIN. 2" ON BOTH SIDES
£ 5. CLADDING SECURED IN PLACE BY MACHINE STRETCHED BANDS AT EACH
£ o LAP OR BY USING SCREWS ON 10" CENTERS
: HEATER 3 6. NAMEPLATES, NOZZLES, AND WEEPHOLES SHALL NOT BE INSULATED
: - 7. INSULATION SHALL BE STOPPED SHORT OF A SUFFICIENT DISTANCE TO
: ! i ALLOW BOLT REMOVAL WITHOUT DAMAGE TO THE INSULATION.
E 1
; I ] DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS
o [ b ' DESIGN & FASRICATE 10:2007 ASME BOILER & PRESSURE VESSEL_
CODE, SEC Vil DV_1, 2008 ADD.
—— r s e ol
10-0" S/S ) |__2-7 /2" | 5'-9" MINIMUM DESION METAL TEMP:-20°F i
MPACT TESTS:EXEMPT AS PER UG—-20(1)(1-5)
ELEVATION VIEW ORIENTATION VIEW A-A RADIOGRAPHY: RT—2 AS PER UW~11(o)(5)(5)
I — POST WELD HEAT TREATMENT:NONE AS PER UCS-56
WELDING PROCEDURE_NUMBER
WELD DA R R D R e DU MR 5 BACKWELD/GOUGE HYDROSTATIC TEST PRESSURE:SEE NOTF 4 PREMEAT:SO'F
1,2,3.4 BWM—1 (GMAW) | BWM—1 (SMAW) | BWM—1 (SMAW) N/A CORROSION ALLOWANCE:1/16"  MAWP:50 PSI © 100°F
S BWM—1 (GMAW) BWM-3 (SAW) BWM-3 (SAW) N/A HEAD THK. MIN.:0.3130" VOLUME: 337 Ft3 96 m3
3 N/A N/A BWM—20 (SMAW) N/A WEIGHT EMPTY:6,300 LBS WEIGHT FULL:34.500 LBS
1 |WELDNECKFLANGE 2 | wnozzLeneck |3 | NOZZLE NECK 4‘ ATTACHMENTS 5| SEAMS 6 lSTAl'NLESSA'lTACMM‘ @" o;/u;io |Ss S TR:VISION DBSYG AP:;D R % ?ﬁﬁ ?g’;:,}‘;ﬁm HUSKY OIL OPERATIONS LTD
CS08D mO9L £0008 [ £250900 mOSE £20CS Sy, 90 ) ISSUI ICATION J INNISFAIL, AB
= g s 6 1_04/25/09| CRN_INFORMATION JAM EmiS R¥ i W CANADA T2 % 00" S/8 X 50 PS) MAWP
= 2_|06/09/09[AS—BUILT WAM 4032277799 [GAYE: 01714709 [SALE ORDER:001332
1-888-2274923 [SHEET: 1 OF 4 08 ORDER: [SIZE |
A Welding & Manufacturing Lid. FAX 227779 [Gaawn BY D
ATLACHON, HTHOUT BACKING VESSEL
aneQ(:15) aneg(:1%) amgO(:13) - [LOCATIC REV.
an?$(:18) Gu1/8°:1/167) Gu1/8°:1/167) Gu1/BY:1/167 [CRN D 3
G=1/87:1/16) ne1/167:1/169) na1/16%:1/16%) hna3/32 [CRN_ NUMBET




BILL OF MATERIALS
[1TEM [REQ'D] _PART DESCRIPTION MATERIAL | WEIGHT |
3-5 1/2° 3-5 172" 1 | 2 | RUNNER | W6@15f x 15-0" LG (ROUGH CUT 10 180 1/27) SA-36__| 450
—= i 2 | 2 [CROSSMEM 5" x 3/8 ANGLE x 5 -2 5/8" LG (SEE ANGLE COPE DETAIL)| SA-36 | 135
3-2 | 3 | 2 | PULL |3 SID PIPE x 5-8 1/2° LG SA-106-8 | 90,
' 4 4 |PULLCAP | 1/4" THK x 5 1/2" OD (TEMPLATE §11) SA—3 S§
. - - 5 1 WING | 3" x 3/8" ANGLE x 4 -0" LG A= 3 30
6 | 2 WING | 3" x 3/8° ANGLE x 2 —7 1/4" LG (SEE ANGLE COPE DETAL) _ SA—36 38
7 1_| _FLOOR | 1/4" THK CHECKERPLATE 2'=6" W x 3 -8" LG A—36 054
i 8 | 1 | FLOOR | 1/4" THK CHECKERPLATE 50" W x 6 -4 LG A—36__| 310§
9 | 1 [GROUND LUG| 2" x 1/4" THK x 6° LG c/w HOLE (TEMPLATE f16) SA-36 T
o¥ |
> | GENERAL NOTES
1/4/6-12 I 1. WELD PROCEDURE: GM—1
| 2. SANDBLAST: SSPC-SP6 (COMMERCIAL)
i 9 3. PRIME: ONE (1) COAT PRIMER
0 4. PAINT: ONE (1) COAT INDUSTRIAL ENAMEL (WARM GREY)
/@ @\ i 5. INSULATION: 4" THK FIRE RETARDANT SPRAY FOAM
6. APPROXIMATE WEIGHT: 1,200 LBS
]
]
3/16
Q , 38D G
el = = 74 = 31/2"
4 o ]
- —|
< ! Z
N
~ . 7 @" §
N N
= N\ 1
~ e . [——- ] ;
) N N {
~ f e Nal, ;
. \\ \\ @ b i
i e e, = {
: ANGLE COPE DETAIL |
6" 3'-6"
15'-0" .
[
i
1 I
1 I
1 [}
I 1
] ]
| ]
i 1
] [}
] I
] ]
| ]
il Y -
s-10 |} -
= 1
Yo /47a-10\ |1 I
o \:l 1y
L] ]
I ! ﬁ
L] L)
3=3 3=3"
15'-0"
ELEVATION VIEW
[REV. BOX 6106
Rey-| oare | REVISION BY |APP'D ﬁ?% '_Fﬁi‘g sisvsee | HUSKY OIL OPERATIONS LTD
0 02/10/09{ISSUED FOR FABRICATION DSG = INNISFAIL, AB 60 BBL SINGLE WALL FLARE VENT DRUM
1_[02/23/09[ADDED_GROUND LUG JAH EBE=7E hl Ei W& CANADA SKID DETAILS
2 |06/09/09 AS—BUILT WAM f°§s§22773349992 . .':.-’ %R_
9 & Monufacturing Lid. FAX 227779 [5g = D O 9 2 3 D
ety mwg':m' Gtehon & 0 on & 8% oy, |PURCHASE ORDER: 36
00 recnt promass 0nd opacs ) A 58 60 b sood I o ey dudmanid to G 2 | REV. |
M%&ﬂzsﬂlw%"l“hm 2
o wilhesd (he wdiion consent of BILION WLLONE & EENWaCiulNS (.




-3

BILL OF MATERIALS
1TEM [REQD| PART DESCRIPTION MATERIAL | WEIGHT
1 1 - 10" x CLASS 150 RFWN FLG SCH 20 SA—105-N |52
2 6 - 3" x CLASS 150 RFWN FLG SCH XH SA-105-N |60,
3 1 - 3" x CLASS 150 RFTO FLG SA-105-N | 6§
2 1 = 1/2° x 3 x CLASS 3000 TOL SA—105-N | 1§
B 1 = 10" x CLASS 150 RF_GRAPHOIL FLEX GASKET 31655 -
3 7 = 3" x CLASS 150 RF_GRAPHOIL FLEX GASKET 3165S =
7 | 12 - 7/8" DA x 4 1/2° LG STUD SA—193-B7M| —
8 | 28 = 5/8" DA x 3 1/2° LG STUD SA-193-B7M| -
9 | 24 = 7/8" DA NUT SA—193-2HM| -
10 | 56 - 5/8" DIA_NUT SA—193-2HM| —
1| 2 - 10" x 90° LR BW ELBOW SCH 20 SA—234-WPB| 110§
12 | 1 = 3" x 90' LR BW ELBOW SCH XH SA—2 34—vgg§l
,@ 3| 2 ~— |3 x 90° SR _BW ELBOW SCH XH SA—234—WPB
14 | 1 = 10" PIPE SCH 20 x 100" LG (BBE) SA-106-8B | 280§
15 |3 - 3" PIPE SCH XH x 2—6" LG (BBE) SA-106-B | 78
L ———————— i s e e e L 16 | 1 = 3" x 4 LG NIPPLE SCH XH SA—106— 4
17 2 - 1/2" x 1 1/2" LG NIPPLE SCH XH SA-106— 14
1 1 = 1/2" PIPE SCH XH x 9 1/2° LG (TOE.COE) SA-106- 3
1 1 = 1/2° x CLASS 2000 90° THRD ELBOW SA-105-N | 14
20 | 1 = 3 MALE/FEMALE _CAMLOCK c/w_CAP ALUMINUM |3
21 | 1 = 12 GAUGE 12" x 18" CONTAINMENT TRAY ASSEMBLY - 24§
10'-0"
SPOOL 1A
2 GENERAL NOTES
@ f @ T 1. DESIGNED & FABRICATED AS PER ASME B31.3 2006 EDITION
2. DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS:
—SEE LINE DESIGNATION CHARTS
‘{ O A _Id 'I il =S ve S —5 —CORROSION ALLOWANCE: 1/16"
—IMPACT TESTS EXEMPT AS PER 323.2.2A
2. EXTERNAL SANDBLAST: SSPC-SP6 (COMMERCIAL)
2'-11 3/4" 2'-11 3/4" 3. EXTERNAL FINISH: ONE (1) COAT SHOP PRIMER |
ONE (1) COAT INDUSTRIAL ENAMEL (GREY) ¢
SPOOL 2A SPOOL 2B 4, ALL BOLT HOLES TO STRADDLE CENTERLINE
2P VVEE £A =20 JUL £0 S. FABRICATION TOLERANCES AS PER BILTON DRAWING NUMBER TOL2002 3
6. WELD PROCEDURE: BWM—1 i
§
= 7
3'-11/4"
SPOOL 3A SPOOL 4A
LINE DESIGNATION CHART
une | Process DESICN PRESS)] DESIGN TEMP, |[TEST PRESS. | MATERIAL & DIAMETER & | FLANGE | RT TEST
(kPo) (c) (kPa) GRADE SCHEDULE | RATING | (%) | MEDIUM
GAS SA-106-8B
1A VENT ATM -29/38 NIL SA;;os—r;B 10" S20 150 5 N/A
—-234-W ree
ba2s| LEVEL S 29/38 2948 ss:_:gg-s 3" XH 150 5 | WATER m(;: 02'/):}% ISSUED_FOR_FABRICATION FE n% ?ﬁ?;’,“;‘m HUSKY OIL OFERATIONS LTD
A, 196! - -105- INNISFAILL, AB
GAUGE o3A-wpB 106705709 AS—BUILT e ety 60 BBL smsl.gI PVEM# oFé.th VENT DRUM
— SA-106-8B R Sy yy [PATE01715700 — [SALE ORDER:0013
3A out 1965 -29/38 2948 SA-105-N 3" XH 150 5 | WATER elding & Manufacturing Lid. FAX 227-7796 4 08 ORDER:
~234-WPB 1] ¥ G0N SIUPNS § BRWICRIG U 04 & 9 80 [PURCHASE ORDER: D0923
CAMLOCK SA-106-8B " mn&ﬂfm&?::% :0—-.61—10 W6M [DRAWING NO.:
B Leend nomoy ATM -29/38 NIL i 3" XH 150 5 | WATER o S0 VS & MG U8, ot ) 90 0e St oo [ 00'D BYs C768-3
wilhood 1o wilion consest of GLION WHLENS & [LY



—

V-400

FLARE KNOCKOUT DRUM
72" ID x 10'-0" S/S

50 PSIC @ 100°F
CA: 1/16"
SERIAL #: 15148
CRN: TBD
BUILT: 2009

3°-150  4"-150  4"-150 3"-150
GAS INLET DRAN INLET SPARE  SPARE

1T 7T T
4"-150
SPARE 10"-150
T TGAS VENT

|

|

T, T T T
V=400 |
|

IEZ' NPT

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

BH—-400
CATADYNE MKII—12x24
DUTY: 8,000 BTU/HR
12 VOLT, NATURAL GAS

¢/w VENT HOOD

LSHH: 50%
& @
| e
1 LSHH
1
————--
é J-J'T—/1%o
3"-150 LT/L
SPARE r—"—

3" camLock| 1] &

CONTAINMENT TRAY

SKID_LIMITS]

INSTRUMENTATION

TAG REQD DESCRIPTION

BH-400 1_[12° x 24" CATADYNE HEATER, 12 VOLT NATURAL GAS c/w VENT HOOD

LSHH=400 1 |1 1/2° NPT SOR 1510C ELECTRIC LEVEL SWITCH (NACE)

LG-400 1| LIUID LEVEL GAUGE ENDRESS & HAUSER MODEL: 4200291

LT-400 T_| LEVEL TRASMITIER ENDRESS AND HAUSER MODEL: FMP40—VKMZAEJB21JY

PIPING
EMJREOD[  DESCRIPTION MATERIAL _

T | 1 [3" x CLASS 150 RF_RP ENFLOW BALL VALVE SA-105-N
2 | 2 [1/2" x CLASS 2000 BARSTOCK BALL VALVE (NACE) SA-105-N

GENERAL NOTES:

1. PIPING DESIGNED & FABRICATED TO ASME B31.3

2. TUBING MATERIAL: 316SS SEAMLESS c/w 316SS SWAGELOK FITTINGS
-PROCESS TUBING: 1/2" 0D - 0.0357
—~INSTRUMENT TUBING: 3/8" OD - 0.035"

. ALL THREADED FITTINGS SHALL BE CLASS 3000

. THREADED PIPING: 1/2" to 1 1/2" SHALL BE SCH XH

. ALL INSTRUMENTS SHALL BE IDENTIFIED WITH STAINLESS STEEL TAGS

. DRAIN ALL WATER FROM ALL INSTRUMENTS

oOUh W

S| oare | REVISION ey |aePD
0 102/10/09/ISSUED FOR FABRICATION DSG
1 |06/09/09 AS—-BUILT WAM

sisssee | HUSKY OIL OPERATIONS LTD

INNISFAIL, AB 60 BBL SINGLE W:'IEI.IDFLARE VENT DRUM

CANADA
403-227-7799

[T VALY I —
1-888-227-4923 e 3 W
. FAX 227-7796 E@"an} 4 D
REV. |




